
11537 
11538 

© 11539 
11540 
11541 
11542 
11543 
LL544 
11546 
11546 
11547 
11548 
-11549 
11550 
11551 
11552 
1155 
1155 
11555 
11556 
11557 
11558 
11559 
11560 
11561 
-11562 
11563 
11560 
11565 
11566 
11567 
11568 
11569 
11570 
11571 
11572 
-1157 
1157 
11575 
11576 
11577 
11578 
11579 
11580 
11581 
11582 
1158 
1158 
11585 
11586 
11587 
11588 
11589 
11590 
11591 
11592 
11593 

-11594 
- 11595. 
11596 
11597 
11598 
11599 
11600 
11601 
11602 
1160 
1160 
11605 
11606 
11607 
11608 
11609 
11610 
11611 
11612 
11613 
11614 
11615 
11616 
11617 
11618 
11619 
11620 
11621 
11622 
1162 
1162 

Doughtery Paint (Co 
Field Stationery Co 
Lee Johnson, Sheriff,Creek Co 
Keith Drug 
Midwest Marble & Tile Co 

Medical Arts Pres. Shop 
Manor & Sons 
Peoples Ice Co 
G P Steighorst 
RT Sypert, Sheriff, 
S W BellTelephone 
Tulsa Stationery Co 

Muskogee 

Betty Reardon 
Marine Pipe & Supply 
Mathews Auto Elect. Co 

" u " 

w u i] 

" u i 

Moulder Oldham 
Morgan & Messler 
McCoy & Karner 
McDonald's Hdw Co 
Nolan Sales Corp 
Norris Bros 
Howard Norton Suver Service 
0 G Auto Top Shop 
O K Machinery & Mfg Co 
O K Machiner & Mfg Co 
The Victor L Phillipvs Co 
Ralph's Service Sta 
Ramsey Winch Mfg Co 
Sand Springs Sand Co 

Scott-Rice Co 
Sheffield Auto Supply 

Skelly Oi1 Co 
Smith's Salvage Serv Sta 
Southwestern Battery Co 
Success Motor Co 
John K Taylor Co 
The Texas Co 

rf if 
ii " 

" i 

Triangle Blue Print 
Tulsa Linen Service 
Tulsa Refined O11 Co 
Vicker's Publishing Co 
Wallies Welding Works 

Tulsa Refined Oil 
Veale Bros Concrete 
Wood-Davis Foster 
Woodrow Wilson,Welding 
City of Tulsa ~September 1 

i a November 19 
" " October 19 

Atene Parkhurst 
Yale & Towne Mfg Co 
ET Allen 
George H. Blaine 
John Bell 
B W Bonini 
Roy Bradshaw 
Ira A Bell 
Ernest Byrd 
V R Crouch 

Fred A Cutburth 
Joe Edwards 
G W Elbert 
Field Stationery Co 
M E Gibson 
Floyd Jordan 
Bert Lawson 
Bruce M. Lovelace 
Booker T. Marina 
James L Oakes 
‘Frank Parker 
WA Prince 
Roy “ains 
ira Slankard 
Springer Clinic 
Scott—Rice Co 
JM Tyler 

November 13, 1950 269 

painting 
supdlies 3.00 
foreign fees 1.00 
drugs 145,35 
labor & matls 310.00 

i] ft 10 00 

drugs 34%. 50 
burial 55.00 
‘ice 60.00 
ribbons 5.70 
foreign fees 2.25 
service . 13.70 
supplies 9.68 

a 19.60 
wages 80.00 
supplies 5.60 
supplies 33,17 

ty 6.70 

Hi 17.24 
" 92.61 

supplies 21.10 
a 50.97 

merchandise 79.321 
supplies | 2.66 

supplies 1.00 
a 2-00 

supplies 9,00 
i 63.27 
tf 2.61 

ft 1,300.00 
supplies 31.50 

u 67.52 
materials 3.00 
a 3.00 
materLals 13.20 
supplies 43.92 
vo 38,22 
" 766, 86 

supplies 4.00 
supolies 6.00 
supplies 3.10 

co. 30.05 
" 35.48 

a 2,901.11 
materials 4,560.26 

. 2,747.9 

supplies 2.7 
service 1.50 
supplies 10. 56 
supplies 39.85 

" 22.00 
i 9.50 

a 1.90 
materials 4,00 
supplies 50.00 
4 34.00 

950 radio service 200,00 
50 Mt u 200.00 
50 I " 200.00 

services | 40,00 
repairs to lock 12.50 
criminal mileage 90.00 

" i 15,00 

i) , tt 90.00 

"t ti 90. 00 

ty Ui 90.00 

tt u 6.00 

tt it 90.00 

travel expense 39.84 
travel expense 43,98 
criminal mileage 110.00 

" uo 90.00 

supplies 9.55 
criminal mileage 90.00 

“i " 90.00 

i it 59,02 
st i] 90.00 
u " 135.00 

u . tt 90.00 

a u 110,00 
it it 90.00 

" i 90.00 
ti i] 90.00 

test 10.00 
supplies 4,10 
Criminal Milease 

\ 
\


